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1 26 194 361 1378 26.20% 1 1 2 1 0 347 0141

2 25 280 563 3088 18.23% 1 0 5 1 0 536 0258

3 7 80 194 1387 13.99% 0 1 1 3 0 177 0107

4 8 213 499 2212 22.56% 2 0 3 2 0 473 0278

5 10 81 226 1064 21.24% 5 0 0 0 0 216 0135

6 3 39 142 603 23.55% 1 0 1 0 0 134 0100

7 7 62 173 645 26.82% 0 0 0 0 0 165 0104

8 7 109 282 1170 24.10% 0 0 1 0 0 271 0166

9 13 287 648 2715 23.87% 0 1 3 2 1 618 0348

10 5 211 406 1454 27.92% 1 1 2 1 0 389 0190

11 3 31 107 357 29.97% 1 1 0 2 0 97 073

12 11 138 403 1746 23.08% 0 0 2 4 0 377 0254

13 2 72 179 1069 16.74% 0 0 2 1 1 172 0105

14 7 51 147 507 28.99% 1 1 0 1 0 134 089

15 6 46 160 778 20.57% 0 0 0 2 0 154 0108

16 3 11 119 518 22.97% 1 0 0 0 0 114 0105

17 11 252 458 1776 25.79% 3 0 2 1 0 434 1195

18 8 80 211 1229 17.17% 2 0 2 1 0 197 0123

19 41 481 839 3853 21.78% 2 2 6 3 0 803 0317

20 23 357 721 3918 18.40% 2 1 8 3 1 672 0341

Totals 226 3075 3537 6838 31467 23 9 40 28 3 6480 1
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1 26 194 361 1378 26.20% 8 360141

2 25 280 563 3088 18.23% 13 556258

3 7 80 194 1387 13.99% 10 192107

4 8 213 499 2212 22.56% 14 494278

5 10 81 226 1064 21.24% 3 224135

6 3 39 142 603 23.55% 5 141100

7 7 62 173 645 26.82% 8 173104

8 7 109 282 1170 24.10% 8 280166

9 13 287 648 2715 23.87% 13 638348

10 5 211 406 1454 27.92% 9 403190

11 3 31 107 357 29.97% 5 10673

12 11 138 403 1746 23.08% 13 396254

13 2 72 179 1069 16.74% 2 178105

14 7 51 147 507 28.99% 6 14389

15 6 46 160 778 20.57% 0 156108

16 3 11 119 518 22.97% 4 119105

17 11 252 458 1776 25.79% 16 457195

18 8 80 211 1229 17.17% 8 210123

19 41 481 839 3853 21.78% 17 833317

20 23 357 721 3918 18.40% 29 716341

Totals 226 3075 3537 6838 31467 191 6775
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1 26 194 361 1378 26.20% 294 5 13 10 32 354141

2 25 280 563 3088 18.23% 447 4 22 12 60 545258

3 7 80 194 1387 13.99% 156 1 2 5 19 183107

4 8 213 499 2212 22.56% 394 5 22 13 42 476278

5 10 81 226 1064 21.24% 185 3 3 10 17 218135

6 3 39 142 603 23.55% 107 2 5 3 18 135100

7 7 62 173 645 26.82% 143 0 7 5 8 163104

8 7 109 282 1170 24.10% 235 1 9 5 23 273166

9 13 287 648 2715 23.87% 526 4 25 7 59 621348

10 5 211 406 1454 27.92% 321 4 17 8 37 387190

11 3 31 107 357 29.97% 84 2 6 0 5 9773

12 11 138 403 1746 23.08% 324 3 19 9 28 383254

13 2 72 179 1069 16.74% 140 3 3 2 28 176105

14 7 51 147 507 28.99% 112 3 6 2 18 14189

15 6 46 160 778 20.57% 122 2 6 2 23 155108

16 3 11 119 518 22.97% 88 2 5 4 19 118105

17 11 252 458 1776 25.79% 347 4 12 12 60 435195

18 8 80 211 1229 17.17% 171 2 10 4 13 200123

19 41 481 839 3853 21.78% 702 6 24 14 58 804317

20 23 357 721 3918 18.40% 569 6 32 17 63 687341

Totals 226 3075 3537 6838 31467 5467 62 248 144 630 6551
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United States Representative, District 25 -
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1 26 194 361 1378 26.20% 52 276 328141

2 25 280 563 3088 18.23% 95 427 522258

3 7 80 194 1387 13.99% 25 153 178107

4 8 213 499 2212 22.56% 103 356 459278

5 10 81 226 1064 21.24% 27 182 209135

6 3 39 142 603 23.55% 22 105 127100

7 7 62 173 645 26.82% 27 131 158104

8 7 109 282 1170 24.10% 51 210 261166

9 13 287 648 2715 23.87% 101 498 599348

10 5 211 406 1454 27.92% 68 305 373190

11 3 31 107 357 29.97% 19 76 9573

12 11 138 403 1746 23.08% 65 305 370254

13 2 72 179 1069 16.74% 29 141 170105

14 7 51 147 507 28.99% 12 119 13189

15 6 46 160 778 20.57% 30 123 153108

16 3 11 119 518 22.97% 34 80 114105

17 11 252 458 1776 25.79% 62 370 432195

18 8 80 211 1229 17.17% 31 159 190123

19 41 481 839 3853 21.78% 120 652 772317

20 23 357 721 3918 18.40% 86 580 666341

Totals 226 3075 3537 6838 31467 1059 5248 6307
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1 26 194 361 1378 26.20% 135 188 323141

2 25 280 563 3088 18.23% 219 290 509258

3 7 80 194 1387 13.99% 80 90 170107

4 8 213 499 2212 22.56% 219 207 426278

5 10 81 226 1064 21.24% 63 128 191135

6 3 39 142 603 23.55% 54 68 122100

7 7 62 173 645 26.82% 58 91 149104

8 7 109 282 1170 24.10% 103 153 256166

9 13 287 648 2715 23.87% 233 332 565348

10 5 211 406 1454 27.92% 149 201 350190

11 3 31 107 357 29.97% 37 56 9373

12 11 138 403 1746 23.08% 147 210 357254

13 2 72 179 1069 16.74% 76 90 166105

14 7 51 147 507 28.99% 66 61 12789

15 6 46 160 778 20.57% 66 86 152108

16 3 11 119 518 22.97% 46 69 115105

17 11 252 458 1776 25.79% 169 232 401195

18 8 80 211 1229 17.17% 66 118 184123

19 41 481 839 3853 21.78% 318 404 722317

20 23 357 721 3918 18.40% 243 371 614341

Totals 226 3075 3537 6838 31467 2547 3445 5992
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Chief Justice, Supreme Court -
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1 26 194 361 1378 26.20% 305 305141

2 25 280 563 3088 18.23% 478 478258

3 7 80 194 1387 13.99% 149 149107

4 8 213 499 2212 22.56% 416 416278

5 10 81 226 1064 21.24% 190 190135

6 3 39 142 603 23.55% 119 119100

7 7 62 173 645 26.82% 148 148104

8 7 109 282 1170 24.10% 241 241166

9 13 287 648 2715 23.87% 565 565348

10 5 211 406 1454 27.92% 327 327190

11 3 31 107 357 29.97% 87 8773

12 11 138 403 1746 23.08% 351 351254

13 2 72 179 1069 16.74% 162 162105

14 7 51 147 507 28.99% 118 11889

15 6 46 160 778 20.57% 146 146108

16 3 11 119 518 22.97% 111 111105

17 11 252 458 1776 25.79% 389 389195

18 8 80 211 1229 17.17% 167 167123

19 41 481 839 3853 21.78% 695 695317

20 23 357 721 3918 18.40% 595 595341

Totals 226 3075 3537 6838 31467 5759 5759
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6, Unexpired Term -
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1 26 194 361 1378 26.20% 306 306141

2 25 280 563 3088 18.23% 486 486258

3 7 80 194 1387 13.99% 154 154107

4 8 213 499 2212 22.56% 417 417278

5 10 81 226 1064 21.24% 192 192135

6 3 39 142 603 23.55% 118 118100

7 7 62 173 645 26.82% 144 144104

8 7 109 282 1170 24.10% 241 241166

9 13 287 648 2715 23.87% 558 558348

10 5 211 406 1454 27.92% 325 325190

11 3 31 107 357 29.97% 87 8773

12 11 138 403 1746 23.08% 344 344254

13 2 72 179 1069 16.74% 161 161105

14 7 51 147 507 28.99% 117 11789

15 6 46 160 778 20.57% 143 143108

16 3 11 119 518 22.97% 111 111105

17 11 252 458 1776 25.79% 386 386195

18 8 80 211 1229 17.17% 166 166123

19 41 481 839 3853 21.78% 698 698317

20 23 357 721 3918 18.40% 593 593341

Totals 226 3075 3537 6838 31467 5747 5747
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7 -
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1 26 194 361 1378 26.20% 306 306141

2 25 280 563 3088 18.23% 489 489258

3 7 80 194 1387 13.99% 153 153107

4 8 213 499 2212 22.56% 413 413278

5 10 81 226 1064 21.24% 194 194135

6 3 39 142 603 23.55% 118 118100

7 7 62 173 645 26.82% 147 147104

8 7 109 282 1170 24.10% 241 241166

9 13 287 648 2715 23.87% 567 567348

10 5 211 406 1454 27.92% 330 330190

11 3 31 107 357 29.97% 88 8873

12 11 138 403 1746 23.08% 346 346254

13 2 72 179 1069 16.74% 162 162105

14 7 51 147 507 28.99% 117 11789

15 6 46 160 778 20.57% 144 144108

16 3 11 119 518 22.97% 109 109105

17 11 252 458 1776 25.79% 388 388195

18 8 80 211 1229 17.17% 168 168123

19 41 481 839 3853 21.78% 702 702317

20 23 357 721 3918 18.40% 598 598341

Totals 226 3075 3537 6838 31467 5780 5780
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8 -
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1 26 194 361 1378 26.20% 306 306141

2 25 280 563 3088 18.23% 484 484258

3 7 80 194 1387 13.99% 148 148107

4 8 213 499 2212 22.56% 406 406278

5 10 81 226 1064 21.24% 190 190135

6 3 39 142 603 23.55% 116 116100

7 7 62 173 645 26.82% 144 144104

8 7 109 282 1170 24.10% 237 237166

9 13 287 648 2715 23.87% 555 555348

10 5 211 406 1454 27.92% 328 328190

11 3 31 107 357 29.97% 84 8473

12 11 138 403 1746 23.08% 342 342254

13 2 72 179 1069 16.74% 159 159105

14 7 51 147 507 28.99% 118 11889

15 6 46 160 778 20.57% 145 145108

16 3 11 119 518 22.97% 108 108105

17 11 252 458 1776 25.79% 384 384195

18 8 80 211 1229 17.17% 169 169123

19 41 481 839 3853 21.78% 697 697317

20 23 357 721 3918 18.40% 587 587341

Totals 226 3075 3537 6838 31467 5707 5707
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3 -
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1 26 194 361 1378 26.20% 193 122 315141

2 25 280 563 3088 18.23% 290 193 483258

3 7 80 194 1387 13.99% 102 61 163107

4 8 213 499 2212 22.56% 229 189 418278

5 10 81 226 1064 21.24% 114 83 197135

6 3 39 142 603 23.55% 58 59 117100

7 7 62 173 645 26.82% 92 58 150104

8 7 109 282 1170 24.10% 130 117 247166

9 13 287 648 2715 23.87% 318 231 549348

10 5 211 406 1454 27.92% 206 138 344190

11 3 31 107 357 29.97% 57 30 8773

12 11 138 403 1746 23.08% 210 134 344254

13 2 72 179 1069 16.74% 91 71 162105

14 7 51 147 507 28.99% 69 50 11989

15 6 46 160 778 20.57% 86 60 146108

16 3 11 119 518 22.97% 65 42 107105

17 11 252 458 1776 25.79% 226 168 394195

18 8 80 211 1229 17.17% 106 75 181123

19 41 481 839 3853 21.78% 407 291 698317

20 23 357 721 3918 18.40% 325 267 592341

Totals 226 3075 3537 6838 31467 3374 2439 5813
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 4 -
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1 26 194 361 1378 26.20% 302 302141

2 25 280 563 3088 18.23% 477 477258

3 7 80 194 1387 13.99% 150 150107

4 8 213 499 2212 22.56% 414 414278

5 10 81 226 1064 21.24% 188 188135

6 3 39 142 603 23.55% 115 115100

7 7 62 173 645 26.82% 147 147104

8 7 109 282 1170 24.10% 237 237166

9 13 287 648 2715 23.87% 557 557348

10 5 211 406 1454 27.92% 325 325190

11 3 31 107 357 29.97% 87 8773

12 11 138 403 1746 23.08% 346 346254

13 2 72 179 1069 16.74% 160 160105

14 7 51 147 507 28.99% 116 11689

15 6 46 160 778 20.57% 145 145108

16 3 11 119 518 22.97% 109 109105

17 11 252 458 1776 25.79% 384 384195

18 8 80 211 1229 17.17% 168 168123

19 41 481 839 3853 21.78% 696 696317

20 23 357 721 3918 18.40% 587 587341

Totals 226 3075 3537 6838 31467 5710 5710
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 9 -

Precinct Absentee 
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Cast
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1 26 194 361 1378 26.20% 304 304141

2 25 280 563 3088 18.23% 478 478258

3 7 80 194 1387 13.99% 150 150107

4 8 213 499 2212 22.56% 409 409278

5 10 81 226 1064 21.24% 189 189135

6 3 39 142 603 23.55% 114 114100

7 7 62 173 645 26.82% 144 144104

8 7 109 282 1170 24.10% 239 239166

9 13 287 648 2715 23.87% 554 554348

10 5 211 406 1454 27.92% 326 326190

11 3 31 107 357 29.97% 87 8773

12 11 138 403 1746 23.08% 346 346254

13 2 72 179 1069 16.74% 160 160105

14 7 51 147 507 28.99% 115 11589

15 6 46 160 778 20.57% 146 146108

16 3 11 119 518 22.97% 108 108105

17 11 252 458 1776 25.79% 381 381195

18 8 80 211 1229 17.17% 167 167123

19 41 481 839 3853 21.78% 695 695317

20 23 357 721 3918 18.40% 591 591341

Totals 226 3075 3537 6838 31467 5703 5703
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Member, State Board of Education, District 10 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 
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1 26 194 361 1378 26.20% 287 287141

2 25 280 563 3088 18.23% 480 480258

3 7 80 194 1387 13.99% 151 151107

4 8 213 499 2212 22.56% 413 413278

5 10 81 226 1064 21.24% 185 185135

6 3 39 142 603 23.55% 116 116100

7 7 62 173 645 26.82% 148 148104

8 7 109 282 1170 24.10% 236 236166

9 13 287 648 2715 23.87% 559 559348

10 5 211 406 1454 27.92% 330 330190

11 3 31 107 357 29.97% 89 8973

12 11 138 403 1746 23.08% 347 347254

13 2 72 179 1069 16.74% 161 161105

14 7 51 147 507 28.99% 116 11689

15 6 46 160 778 20.57% 145 145108

16 3 11 119 518 22.97% 108 108105

17 11 252 458 1776 25.79% 385 385195

18 8 80 211 1229 17.17% 168 168123

19 41 481 839 3853 21.78% 694 694317

20 23 357 721 3918 18.40% 595 595341

Totals 226 3075 3537 6838 31467 5713 5713
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State Senator, District 24 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 
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Total 
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1 26 194 361 1378 26.20% 295 295141

2 25 280 563 3088 18.23% 488 488258

3 7 80 194 1387 13.99% 159 159107

4 8 213 499 2212 22.56% 419 419278

5 10 81 226 1064 21.24% 186 186135

6 3 39 142 603 23.55% 119 119100

7 7 62 173 645 26.82% 145 145104

8 7 109 282 1170 24.10% 242 242166

9 13 287 648 2715 23.87% 556 556348

10 5 211 406 1454 27.92% 327 327190

11 3 31 107 357 29.97% 89 8973

12 11 138 403 1746 23.08% 348 348254

13 2 72 179 1069 16.74% 163 163105

14 7 51 147 507 28.99% 121 12189

15 6 46 160 778 20.57% 145 145108

16 3 11 119 518 22.97% 109 109105

17 11 252 458 1776 25.79% 395 395195

18 8 80 211 1229 17.17% 172 172123

19 41 481 839 3853 21.78% 719 719317

20 23 357 721 3918 18.40% 620 620341

Totals 226 3075 3537 6838 31467 5817 5817
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Page 15 of 38 03/10/2020 02:56 PM

State Representative, District 20 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
e
r
r
y
 
W

i
l
s
o

n

1 26 194 361 1378 26.20% 295 295141

2 25 280 563 3088 18.23% 492 492258

3 7 80 194 1387 13.99% 158 158107

4 8 213 499 2212 22.56% 428 428278

5 10 81 226 1064 21.24% 189 189135

6 3 39 142 603 23.55% 121 121100

7 7 62 173 645 26.82% 148 148104

8 7 109 282 1170 24.10% 241 241166

9 13 287 648 2715 23.87% 576 576348

10 5 211 406 1454 27.92% 340 340190

11 3 31 107 357 29.97% 87 8773

12 11 138 403 1746 23.08% 359 359254

13 2 72 179 1069 16.74% 165 165105

14 7 51 147 507 28.99% 123 12389

15 6 46 160 778 20.57% 148 148108

16 3 11 119 518 22.97% 110 110105

17 11 252 458 1776 25.79% 404 404195

18 8 80 211 1229 17.17% 183 183123

19 41 481 839 3853 21.78% 731 731317

20 23 357 721 3918 18.40% 629 629341

Totals 226 3075 3537 6838 31467 5927 5927



 Republican Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Burnet County, Texas  —  PRIMARY ELECTION  —  March 03, 2020

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 6,838 of 31,467 = 21.73%

Page 16 of 38 03/10/2020 02:56 PM

Chief Justice, 3rd Court of Appeals District -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

J
e
f
f
 
R

o
s
e

1 26 194 361 1378 26.20% 289 289141

2 25 280 563 3088 18.23% 473 473258

3 7 80 194 1387 13.99% 148 148107

4 8 213 499 2212 22.56% 407 407278

5 10 81 226 1064 21.24% 185 185135

6 3 39 142 603 23.55% 111 111100

7 7 62 173 645 26.82% 145 145104

8 7 109 282 1170 24.10% 231 231166

9 13 287 648 2715 23.87% 548 548348

10 5 211 406 1454 27.92% 321 321190

11 3 31 107 357 29.97% 86 8673

12 11 138 403 1746 23.08% 340 340254

13 2 72 179 1069 16.74% 157 157105

14 7 51 147 507 28.99% 116 11689

15 6 46 160 778 20.57% 143 143108

16 3 11 119 518 22.97% 107 107105

17 11 252 458 1776 25.79% 379 379195

18 8 80 211 1229 17.17% 165 165123

19 41 481 839 3853 21.78% 693 693317

20 23 357 721 3918 18.40% 578 578341

Totals 226 3075 3537 6838 31467 5622 5622



 Republican Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Burnet County, Texas  —  PRIMARY ELECTION  —  March 03, 2020

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 6,838 of 31,467 = 21.73%

Page 17 of 38 03/10/2020 02:56 PM

District Judge, 33rd Judicial District -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

A
l
l
a
n

 
G

a
r
r
e
t
t

1 26 194 361 1378 26.20% 298 298141

2 25 280 563 3088 18.23% 481 481258

3 7 80 194 1387 13.99% 153 153107

4 8 213 499 2212 22.56% 415 415278

5 10 81 226 1064 21.24% 188 188135

6 3 39 142 603 23.55% 116 116100

7 7 62 173 645 26.82% 147 147104

8 7 109 282 1170 24.10% 238 238166

9 13 287 648 2715 23.87% 567 567348

10 5 211 406 1454 27.92% 329 329190

11 3 31 107 357 29.97% 87 8773

12 11 138 403 1746 23.08% 339 339254

13 2 72 179 1069 16.74% 164 164105

14 7 51 147 507 28.99% 119 11989

15 6 46 160 778 20.57% 144 144108

16 3 11 119 518 22.97% 108 108105

17 11 252 458 1776 25.79% 390 390195

18 8 80 211 1229 17.17% 168 168123

19 41 481 839 3853 21.78% 720 720317

20 23 357 721 3918 18.40% 610 610341

Totals 226 3075 3537 6838 31467 5781 5781



 Republican Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Burnet County, Texas  —  PRIMARY ELECTION  —  March 03, 2020

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 6,838 of 31,467 = 21.73%

Page 18 of 38 03/10/2020 02:56 PM

District Attorney, 33rd Judicial District -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

W
i
l
e
y
 
"
S

o
n

n
y
"
 

M
c
A

f
e
e

1 26 194 361 1378 26.20% 297 297141

2 25 280 563 3088 18.23% 495 495258

3 7 80 194 1387 13.99% 150 150107

4 8 213 499 2212 22.56% 404 404278

5 10 81 226 1064 21.24% 191 191135

6 3 39 142 603 23.55% 120 120100

7 7 62 173 645 26.82% 148 148104

8 7 109 282 1170 24.10% 240 240166

9 13 287 648 2715 23.87% 564 564348

10 5 211 406 1454 27.92% 336 336190

11 3 31 107 357 29.97% 87 8773

12 11 138 403 1746 23.08% 344 344254

13 2 72 179 1069 16.74% 162 162105

14 7 51 147 507 28.99% 122 12289

15 6 46 160 778 20.57% 144 144108

16 3 11 119 518 22.97% 107 107105

17 11 252 458 1776 25.79% 389 389195

18 8 80 211 1229 17.17% 165 165123

19 41 481 839 3853 21.78% 699 699317

20 23 357 721 3918 18.40% 597 597341

Totals 226 3075 3537 6838 31467 5761 5761



 Republican Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Burnet County, Texas  —  PRIMARY ELECTION  —  March 03, 2020

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 6,838 of 31,467 = 21.73%
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County Attorney -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

E
d

d
i
e
 
A

r
r
e
d

o
n

d
o

1 26 194 361 1378 26.20% 291 291141

2 25 280 563 3088 18.23% 481 481258

3 7 80 194 1387 13.99% 151 151107

4 8 213 499 2212 22.56% 412 412278

5 10 81 226 1064 21.24% 188 188135

6 3 39 142 603 23.55% 114 114100

7 7 62 173 645 26.82% 143 143104

8 7 109 282 1170 24.10% 238 238166

9 13 287 648 2715 23.87% 556 556348

10 5 211 406 1454 27.92% 330 330190

11 3 31 107 357 29.97% 86 8673

12 11 138 403 1746 23.08% 341 341254

13 2 72 179 1069 16.74% 162 162105

14 7 51 147 507 28.99% 118 11889

15 6 46 160 778 20.57% 140 140108

16 3 11 119 518 22.97% 107 107105

17 11 252 458 1776 25.79% 385 385195

18 8 80 211 1229 17.17% 166 166123

19 41 481 839 3853 21.78% 715 715317

20 23 357 721 3918 18.40% 607 607341

Totals 226 3075 3537 6838 31467 5731 5731



 Republican Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Burnet County, Texas  —  PRIMARY ELECTION  —  March 03, 2020

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 6,838 of 31,467 = 21.73%
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Sheriff -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

C
a
l
v
i
n

 
B

o
y
d

1 26 194 361 1378 26.20% 301 301141

2 25 280 563 3088 18.23% 496 496258

3 7 80 194 1387 13.99% 157 157107

4 8 213 499 2212 22.56% 413 413278

5 10 81 226 1064 21.24% 197 197135

6 3 39 142 603 23.55% 120 120100

7 7 62 173 645 26.82% 152 152104

8 7 109 282 1170 24.10% 243 243166

9 13 287 648 2715 23.87% 580 580348

10 5 211 406 1454 27.92% 343 343190

11 3 31 107 357 29.97% 87 8773

12 11 138 403 1746 23.08% 355 355254

13 2 72 179 1069 16.74% 165 165105

14 7 51 147 507 28.99% 125 12589

15 6 46 160 778 20.57% 146 146108

16 3 11 119 518 22.97% 109 109105

17 11 252 458 1776 25.79% 406 406195

18 8 80 211 1229 17.17% 180 180123

19 41 481 839 3853 21.78% 729 729317

20 23 357 721 3918 18.40% 628 628341

Totals 226 3075 3537 6838 31467 5932 5932



 Republican Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Burnet County, Texas  —  PRIMARY ELECTION  —  March 03, 2020

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 6,838 of 31,467 = 21.73%
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County Tax Assessor-Collector -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

S
h

e
r
i
 
F

r
a
z
i
e
r

1 26 194 361 1378 26.20% 301 301141

2 25 280 563 3088 18.23% 501 501258

3 7 80 194 1387 13.99% 162 162107

4 8 213 499 2212 22.56% 417 417278

5 10 81 226 1064 21.24% 199 199135

6 3 39 142 603 23.55% 121 121100

7 7 62 173 645 26.82% 151 151104

8 7 109 282 1170 24.10% 248 248166

9 13 287 648 2715 23.87% 580 580348

10 5 211 406 1454 27.92% 347 347190

11 3 31 107 357 29.97% 94 9473

12 11 138 403 1746 23.08% 349 349254

13 2 72 179 1069 16.74% 168 168105

14 7 51 147 507 28.99% 127 12789

15 6 46 160 778 20.57% 148 148108

16 3 11 119 518 22.97% 110 110105

17 11 252 458 1776 25.79% 405 405195

18 8 80 211 1229 17.17% 174 174123

19 41 481 839 3853 21.78% 729 729317

20 23 357 721 3918 18.40% 633 633341

Totals 226 3075 3537 6838 31467 5964 5964



 Republican Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Burnet County, Texas  —  PRIMARY ELECTION  —  March 03, 2020

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 6,838 of 31,467 = 21.73%

Page 22 of 38 03/10/2020 02:56 PM

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 1 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

J
i
m

 
L

u
t
h

e
r
 
J
r

1 26 194 361 1378 26.20% 299 299141

5 10 81 226 1064 21.24% 196 196135

7 7 62 173 645 26.82% 145 145104

8 7 109 282 1170 24.10% 246 246166

9 13 287 648 2715 23.87% 576 576348

11 3 31 107 357 29.97% 89 8973

18 8 80 211 1229 17.17% 175 175123

Totals 74 844 1090 2008 8558 1726 1726



 Republican Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Burnet County, Texas  —  PRIMARY ELECTION  —  March 03, 2020

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 6,838 of 31,467 = 21.73%
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County Commissioner, Precinct No. 3 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

B
i
l
l
y
 
W

a
l
l

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

W
i
l
l
i
a
m

 
D

.
 
"
D

e
e
"
 

H
a
d

d
o

c
k

6 3 39 142 603 23.55% 60 71 131100

10 5 211 406 1454 27.92% 106 273 379190

12 11 138 403 1746 23.08% 101 275 376254

20 23 357 721 3918 18.40% 328 332 660341

Totals 42 745 885 1672 7721 595 951 1546



 Republican Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Burnet County, Texas  —  PRIMARY ELECTION  —  March 03, 2020

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 6,838 of 31,467 = 21.73%

Page 24 of 38 03/10/2020 02:56 PM

Constable, Precinct No.1 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

L
e
s
l
i
e
 
R

a
y

1 26 194 361 1378 26.20% 294 294141

5 10 81 226 1064 21.24% 191 191135

7 7 62 173 645 26.82% 146 146104

8 7 109 282 1170 24.10% 239 239166

9 13 287 648 2715 23.87% 563 563348

11 3 31 107 357 29.97% 88 8873

18 8 80 211 1229 17.17% 167 167123

Totals 74 844 1090 2008 8558 1688 1688



 Republican Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Burnet County, Texas  —  PRIMARY ELECTION  —  March 03, 2020

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 6,838 of 31,467 = 21.73%

Page 25 of 38 03/10/2020 02:56 PM

Constable, Precinct No.2 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

G
a
r
r
y
 
A

d
a
m

s

2 25 280 563 3088 18.23% 498 498258

13 2 72 179 1069 16.74% 161 161105

14 7 51 147 507 28.99% 123 12389

15 6 46 160 778 20.57% 146 146108

16 3 11 119 518 22.97% 110 110105

17 11 252 458 1776 25.79% 396 396195

Totals 54 712 860 1626 7736 1434 1434



 Republican Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Burnet County, Texas  —  PRIMARY ELECTION  —  March 03, 2020

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 6,838 of 31,467 = 21.73%
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Constable, Precinct No.3 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

J
o

h
n

 
"
C

h
i
p

"
 

L
e
a
k
e

6 3 39 142 603 23.55% 116 116100

10 5 211 406 1454 27.92% 329 329190

12 11 138 403 1746 23.08% 335 335254

20 23 357 721 3918 18.40% 603 603341

Totals 42 745 885 1672 7721 1383 1383



 Republican Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Burnet County, Texas  —  PRIMARY ELECTION  —  March 03, 2020

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 6,838 of 31,467 = 21.73%

Page 27 of 38 03/10/2020 02:56 PM

Constable, Precinct No.4 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

M
i
l
l
i
c
e
n

t
 
"
M

i
s
s
y
"
 

B
i
n

d
s
e
i
l

3 7 80 194 1387 13.99% 150 150107

4 8 213 499 2212 22.56% 423 423278

19 41 481 839 3853 21.78% 702 702317

Totals 56 774 702 1532 7452 1275 1275



 Republican Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Burnet County, Texas  —  PRIMARY ELECTION  —  March 03, 2020

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 6,838 of 31,467 = 21.73%

Page 28 of 38 03/10/2020 02:56 PM

County Chair -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

K
a
r
a
 
C

h
a
s
t
e
e
n

1 26 194 361 1378 26.20% 290 290141

2 25 280 563 3088 18.23% 484 484258

3 7 80 194 1387 13.99% 151 151107

4 8 213 499 2212 22.56% 410 410278

5 10 81 226 1064 21.24% 185 185135

6 3 39 142 603 23.55% 114 114100

7 7 62 173 645 26.82% 144 144104

8 7 109 282 1170 24.10% 238 238166

9 13 287 648 2715 23.87% 561 561348

10 5 211 406 1454 27.92% 318 318190

11 3 31 107 357 29.97% 87 8773

12 11 138 403 1746 23.08% 333 333254

13 2 72 179 1069 16.74% 163 163105

14 7 51 147 507 28.99% 119 11989

15 6 46 160 778 20.57% 140 140108

16 3 11 119 518 22.97% 105 105105

17 11 252 458 1776 25.79% 393 393195

18 8 80 211 1229 17.17% 164 164123

19 41 481 839 3853 21.78% 699 699317

20 23 357 721 3918 18.40% 579 579341

Totals 226 3075 3537 6838 31467 5677 5677



 Republican Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Burnet County, Texas  —  PRIMARY ELECTION  —  March 03, 2020

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 6,838 of 31,467 = 21.73%

Page 29 of 38 03/10/2020 02:56 PM

Proposition 1 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

N
o

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

Y
e
s

1 26 194 361 1378 26.20% 323 33 356141

2 25 280 563 3088 18.23% 495 59 554258

3 7 80 194 1387 13.99% 172 15 187107

4 8 213 499 2212 22.56% 444 45 489278

5 10 81 226 1064 21.24% 200 21 221135

6 3 39 142 603 23.55% 122 18 140100

7 7 62 173 645 26.82% 155 16 171104

8 7 109 282 1170 24.10% 257 22 279166

9 13 287 648 2715 23.87% 585 47 632348

10 5 211 406 1454 27.92% 360 36 396190

11 3 31 107 357 29.97% 93 11 10473

12 11 138 403 1746 23.08% 360 34 394254

13 2 72 179 1069 16.74% 163 15 178105

14 7 51 147 507 28.99% 134 11 14589

15 6 46 160 778 20.57% 145 13 158108

16 3 11 119 518 22.97% 107 12 119105

17 11 252 458 1776 25.79% 425 28 453195

18 8 80 211 1229 17.17% 184 20 204123

19 41 481 839 3853 21.78% 767 60 827317

20 23 357 721 3918 18.40% 640 63 703341

Totals 226 3075 3537 6838 31467 6131 579 6710



 Republican Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Burnet County, Texas  —  PRIMARY ELECTION  —  March 03, 2020

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 6,838 of 31,467 = 21.73%
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Proposition 2 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

N
o

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

Y
e
s

1 26 194 361 1378 26.20% 323 33 356141

2 25 280 563 3088 18.23% 494 57 551258

3 7 80 194 1387 13.99% 166 21 187107

4 8 213 499 2212 22.56% 443 49 492278

5 10 81 226 1064 21.24% 194 27 221135

6 3 39 142 603 23.55% 126 15 141100

7 7 62 173 645 26.82% 152 17 169104

8 7 109 282 1170 24.10% 241 37 278166

9 13 287 648 2715 23.87% 567 66 633348

10 5 211 406 1454 27.92% 351 45 396190

11 3 31 107 357 29.97% 93 11 10473

12 11 138 403 1746 23.08% 349 42 391254

13 2 72 179 1069 16.74% 162 14 176105

14 7 51 147 507 28.99% 134 11 14589

15 6 46 160 778 20.57% 135 22 157108

16 3 11 119 518 22.97% 105 14 119105

17 11 252 458 1776 25.79% 411 39 450195

18 8 80 211 1229 17.17% 176 28 204123

19 41 481 839 3853 21.78% 738 82 820317

20 23 357 721 3918 18.40% 614 85 699341

Totals 226 3075 3537 6838 31467 5974 715 6689



 Republican Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Burnet County, Texas  —  PRIMARY ELECTION  —  March 03, 2020

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 6,838 of 31,467 = 21.73%

Page 31 of 38 03/10/2020 02:56 PM

Proposition 3 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

N
o

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

Y
e
s

1 26 194 361 1378 26.20% 346 8 354141

2 25 280 563 3088 18.23% 523 26 549258

3 7 80 194 1387 13.99% 171 14 185107

4 8 213 499 2212 22.56% 469 21 490278

5 10 81 226 1064 21.24% 210 10 220135

6 3 39 142 603 23.55% 132 6 138100

7 7 62 173 645 26.82% 162 4 166104

8 7 109 282 1170 24.10% 267 10 277166

9 13 287 648 2715 23.87% 604 28 632348

10 5 211 406 1454 27.92% 368 22 390190

11 3 31 107 357 29.97% 99 5 10473

12 11 138 403 1746 23.08% 371 18 389254

13 2 72 179 1069 16.74% 170 8 178105

14 7 51 147 507 28.99% 138 6 14489

15 6 46 160 778 20.57% 154 3 157108

16 3 11 119 518 22.97% 115 4 119105

17 11 252 458 1776 25.79% 431 16 447195

18 8 80 211 1229 17.17% 192 10 202123

19 41 481 839 3853 21.78% 776 40 816317

20 23 357 721 3918 18.40% 663 33 696341

Totals 226 3075 3537 6838 31467 6361 292 6653



 Republican Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Burnet County, Texas  —  PRIMARY ELECTION  —  March 03, 2020

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 6,838 of 31,467 = 21.73%
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Proposition 4 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

N
o

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

Y
e
s

1 26 194 361 1378 26.20% 340 15 355141

2 25 280 563 3088 18.23% 533 19 552258

3 7 80 194 1387 13.99% 176 10 186107

4 8 213 499 2212 22.56% 474 18 492278

5 10 81 226 1064 21.24% 213 7 220135

6 3 39 142 603 23.55% 133 7 140100

7 7 62 173 645 26.82% 162 7 169104

8 7 109 282 1170 24.10% 265 10 275166

9 13 287 648 2715 23.87% 615 21 636348

10 5 211 406 1454 27.92% 380 14 394190

11 3 31 107 357 29.97% 100 3 10373

12 11 138 403 1746 23.08% 378 13 391254

13 2 72 179 1069 16.74% 166 11 177105

14 7 51 147 507 28.99% 135 9 14489

15 6 46 160 778 20.57% 157 1 158108

16 3 11 119 518 22.97% 116 3 119105

17 11 252 458 1776 25.79% 433 14 447195

18 8 80 211 1229 17.17% 189 15 204123

19 41 481 839 3853 21.78% 791 34 825317

20 23 357 721 3918 18.40% 665 37 702341

Totals 226 3075 3537 6838 31467 6421 268 6689
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Proposition 5 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

N
o

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

Y
e
s

1 26 194 361 1378 26.20% 321 29 350141

2 25 280 563 3088 18.23% 500 47 547258

3 7 80 194 1387 13.99% 166 19 185107

4 8 213 499 2212 22.56% 440 45 485278

5 10 81 226 1064 21.24% 204 17 221135

6 3 39 142 603 23.55% 130 11 141100

7 7 62 173 645 26.82% 146 21 167104

8 7 109 282 1170 24.10% 256 18 274166

9 13 287 648 2715 23.87% 566 62 628348

10 5 211 406 1454 27.92% 366 27 393190

11 3 31 107 357 29.97% 98 5 10373

12 11 138 403 1746 23.08% 357 31 388254

13 2 72 179 1069 16.74% 166 7 173105

14 7 51 147 507 28.99% 131 14 14589

15 6 46 160 778 20.57% 147 10 157108

16 3 11 119 518 22.97% 111 8 119105

17 11 252 458 1776 25.79% 415 32 447195

18 8 80 211 1229 17.17% 182 22 204123

19 41 481 839 3853 21.78% 739 67 806317

20 23 357 721 3918 18.40% 630 67 697341

Totals 226 3075 3537 6838 31467 6071 559 6630
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Proposition 6 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

N
o

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

Y
e
s

1 26 194 361 1378 26.20% 341 10 351141

2 25 280 563 3088 18.23% 514 29 543258

3 7 80 194 1387 13.99% 181 7 188107

4 8 213 499 2212 22.56% 462 26 488278

5 10 81 226 1064 21.24% 210 8 218135

6 3 39 142 603 23.55% 133 7 140100

7 7 62 173 645 26.82% 161 7 168104

8 7 109 282 1170 24.10% 261 15 276166

9 13 287 648 2715 23.87% 591 36 627348

10 5 211 406 1454 27.92% 378 14 392190

11 3 31 107 357 29.97% 98 6 10473

12 11 138 403 1746 23.08% 369 19 388254

13 2 72 179 1069 16.74% 169 6 175105

14 7 51 147 507 28.99% 137 5 14289

15 6 46 160 778 20.57% 148 11 159108

16 3 11 119 518 22.97% 113 6 119105

17 11 252 458 1776 25.79% 433 18 451195

18 8 80 211 1229 17.17% 188 15 203123

19 41 481 839 3853 21.78% 779 39 818317

20 23 357 721 3918 18.40% 656 41 697341

Totals 226 3075 3537 6838 31467 6322 325 6647
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Proposition 7 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

N
o

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

Y
e
s

1 26 194 361 1378 26.20% 351 2 353141

2 25 280 563 3088 18.23% 544 4 548258

3 7 80 194 1387 13.99% 188 1 189107

4 8 213 499 2212 22.56% 484 6 490278

5 10 81 226 1064 21.24% 217 2 219135

6 3 39 142 603 23.55% 140 1 141100

7 7 62 173 645 26.82% 168 1 169104

8 7 109 282 1170 24.10% 270 7 277166

9 13 287 648 2715 23.87% 615 11 626348

10 5 211 406 1454 27.92% 390 6 396190

11 3 31 107 357 29.97% 103 2 10573

12 11 138 403 1746 23.08% 384 8 392254

13 2 72 179 1069 16.74% 171 5 176105

14 7 51 147 507 28.99% 141 2 14389

15 6 46 160 778 20.57% 155 2 157108

16 3 11 119 518 22.97% 117 1 118105

17 11 252 458 1776 25.79% 446 6 452195

18 8 80 211 1229 17.17% 196 7 203123

19 41 481 839 3853 21.78% 799 14 813317

20 23 357 721 3918 18.40% 684 13 697341

Totals 226 3075 3537 6838 31467 6563 101 6664
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Proposition 8 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

N
o

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

Y
e
s

1 26 194 361 1378 26.20% 353 0 353141

2 25 280 563 3088 18.23% 544 6 550258

3 7 80 194 1387 13.99% 183 4 187107

4 8 213 499 2212 22.56% 490 2 492278

5 10 81 226 1064 21.24% 217 3 220135

6 3 39 142 603 23.55% 141 0 141100

7 7 62 173 645 26.82% 167 0 167104

8 7 109 282 1170 24.10% 275 4 279166

9 13 287 648 2715 23.87% 627 5 632348

10 5 211 406 1454 27.92% 397 2 399190

11 3 31 107 357 29.97% 102 1 10373

12 11 138 403 1746 23.08% 392 2 394254

13 2 72 179 1069 16.74% 172 3 175105

14 7 51 147 507 28.99% 142 1 14389

15 6 46 160 778 20.57% 157 2 159108

16 3 11 119 518 22.97% 117 1 118105

17 11 252 458 1776 25.79% 448 4 452195

18 8 80 211 1229 17.17% 201 4 205123

19 41 481 839 3853 21.78% 812 7 819317

20 23 357 721 3918 18.40% 691 12 703341

Totals 226 3075 3537 6838 31467 6628 63 6691
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Proposition 9 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

N
o

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

Y
e
s

1 26 194 361 1378 26.20% 342 10 352141

2 25 280 563 3088 18.23% 520 29 549258

3 7 80 194 1387 13.99% 182 5 187107

4 8 213 499 2212 22.56% 462 25 487278

5 10 81 226 1064 21.24% 215 8 223135

6 3 39 142 603 23.55% 134 6 140100

7 7 62 173 645 26.82% 159 8 167104

8 7 109 282 1170 24.10% 265 12 277166

9 13 287 648 2715 23.87% 603 25 628348

10 5 211 406 1454 27.92% 378 16 394190

11 3 31 107 357 29.97% 99 4 10373

12 11 138 403 1746 23.08% 378 12 390254

13 2 72 179 1069 16.74% 167 10 177105

14 7 51 147 507 28.99% 132 12 14489

15 6 46 160 778 20.57% 152 3 155108

16 3 11 119 518 22.97% 118 1 119105

17 11 252 458 1776 25.79% 420 33 453195

18 8 80 211 1229 17.17% 192 13 205123

19 41 481 839 3853 21.78% 787 33 820317

20 23 357 721 3918 18.40% 667 34 701341

Totals 226 3075 3537 6838 31467 6372 299 6671
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Proposition 10 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

N
o

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

Y
e
s

1 26 194 361 1378 26.20% 325 25 350141

2 25 280 563 3088 18.23% 507 38 545258

3 7 80 194 1387 13.99% 173 15 188107

4 8 213 499 2212 22.56% 462 23 485278

5 10 81 226 1064 21.24% 209 13 222135

6 3 39 142 603 23.55% 132 9 141100

7 7 62 173 645 26.82% 153 15 168104

8 7 109 282 1170 24.10% 257 20 277166

9 13 287 648 2715 23.87% 598 30 628348

10 5 211 406 1454 27.92% 364 29 393190

11 3 31 107 357 29.97% 97 6 10373

12 11 138 403 1746 23.08% 366 19 385254

13 2 72 179 1069 16.74% 170 6 176105

14 7 51 147 507 28.99% 135 9 14489

15 6 46 160 778 20.57% 151 8 159108

16 3 11 119 518 22.97% 111 8 119105

17 11 252 458 1776 25.79% 410 40 450195

18 8 80 211 1229 17.17% 189 12 201123

19 41 481 839 3853 21.78% 773 43 816317

20 23 357 721 3918 18.40% 662 37 699341

Totals 226 3075 3537 6838 31467 6244 405 6649


